Melexis
EVALUATION BOARD FOR MLX71122
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
EVB71122-315-C Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy EVB71122-315-C,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: Receiver, ASK/FSK
Supplied Contents: Board
Series: -
Frequency: 315MHz
For Use With/Related Products: MLX71122
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
EVB71122-315-C Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
EVB71111B-868-FSK-C
EVALUATION BOARD TH71111 RECEIVR
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
EVB71122-915-C
EVAL BOARD 300 TO 930MHZ RECEIVE
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
EVB71111B-915-FSK-C
EVALUATION BOARD TH71111 RECEIVR
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
EVB71102B-433-FSK-C
EVALUATION BOARD TH71102 RECEIVR
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
EVB71112B-915-FSK-C
EVALUATION BOARD TH71112 RECEIVR
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
EVB71122-868-C
EVAL BOARD FOR MLX71122 868MHZ
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
EVB72005-315-FSK-C
EVAL BOARD 315MHZ FSK/ASK TRANSM
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
EVB71112B-868-FSK-C
EVALUATION BOARD TH71112 RECEIVR
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
EVB72005-315-FKS-A
FSK/ASK TRANSMITTER EVALUATION B
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
EVB7122-433-FSK-C
BOARD EVAL FOR TH7122 433MHZ
Melexis Technologies NV
RFQ
HRG3216P-6192-B-T5
RES SMD 61.9K OHM 0.1% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RG1608N-222-P-T1
RES SMD 2.2KOHM 0.02% 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
RG1005N-80R6-W-T1
RES SMD 80.6OHM 0.05% 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
FCSL64R020FER
RES SMD 0.02 OHM 2W 2512 WIDE
Ohmite
RFQ
RT1206WRD0712KL
RES SMD 12K OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
RT1206WRD0749K9L
RES SMD 49.9KOHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
KRL7638-C-R022-F-T1
RES SMD 0.022 OHM 3W 3015 WIDE
Susumu
RFQ
TNPW1206750KBETA
RES SMD 750K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RG3216N-5763-W-T1
RES SMD 576K OHM 0.05% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RP73D2B8K06BTG
RES SMD 8.06K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ